FOL

IN30020610907641
IN30226910030540
IN30290240792969
1202970000139991
IN30051320952202
IN30236510800239
IN30114311149918
IN30256610099233
1201090000078671
1201410000010225
IN30154930309752
IN30299410003290
1202840000019518
IN30023910647103
1203230000666848
1203600001145327
1201060001040808
1301240000228796
1201910101118287

DPID
IN300206
IN302269
IN302902
29700
IN300513
IN302365
IN301143
IN302566
10900
14100
IN301549
IN302994
28400
IN300239
32300
36000
10600
12400
19101

CLIENTID
10907641
10030540
40792969
1202970000139991
20952202
10800239
11149918
10099233
1201090000078671
1201410000010225
30309752
10003290
1202840000019518
10647103
1203230000666848
1203600001145327
1201060001040808
1301240000228796
1201910101118287

NAME

MANJIT SINGH
MANOJ R SODHANI
MOHINDAR KUMAR MUNJAL
PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA
RAJAT SHARMA

RENUKA BHATIA

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

GAURAV KUMAR SINGH

MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI

JOSE SEBASTIAN CHITTILAPPILLY
DAMAN S NAGAR

GULSHAN KUMAR GERA

KEWAL PRAVINCHAND GUDHAKA
JOSE SEBASTIAN CHITTILAPPILLY
MANGAL SINGH

AJEET DUGAR

JIGNASHA SHAILESHBHAI MODY
RAKESH CHANDRA

ABHEY GUPTA

SHARES DIVIDEND

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
21
21
415
8 4
105
21 105
80 11
33 26.5
100 50
100 50
100 50
200 100



